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        Jones Fire       
OR-WIF-170191
Progression Map

August 25, 2017
5627 acres

Perimeter as of 08/25/2017 @ 2053 

0 850 1,700 2,550 3,400425
Feet

Date Growth (acres) Total (acres)
2017-08-10 183 183
2017-08-11 811 994
2017-08-12 715 1709
2017-08-13 161 1870
2017-08-14/15 110 1980
2017-08-16 613 2593
2017-08-17/18 131 2724
2017-08-19 1002 3726
2017-08-20 1208 4934
2017-08-21 384 5318
2017-18-22 111 5429
2017-08-23 72 5501
2017-08-24 30 5531
2017-08-25 46 5577
2017-08-26 50 5627


